déterminer votre poids santé en fonction de votre taille.

OUTBIDDING
NOTICE is hereby given that on Thursday the 04/03/2021,an
immovable property of an extent of 7.7 perches (seven decimal
seven perches) found to be of the extent of 7.9 perches (seven
decimal nine perches) or 333.45m2 (three hundred and thirty three
decimal forty five square metres) situate at Beezlall Street,
Curepipe Road (now Charles Cheron Street), in the District of
Plaines Wilhems, asmorefully explained in:-

(i) a deed drawn up by late Mr. R. de Chazal, Notary, 
dated 06/08/1951, transcribed in Vol.552/569;